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Naam

PIDCOCK Thomas
VANTHOURENHOUT Michael
VAN AERT Wout
ISERBYT Eli

VAN DER HAAR Lars
SWEECK Laurens
KUHN Kevin

ADAMS Jens
VANDEPUTTE Niels
VANDEBOSCH Toon
ORTS LLORET Felipe
SOETE Daan
HERMANS Quinten

NYS Thibau

BOROS Michael
VERSTRYNGE Emiel
KAMP Ryan

SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Kevin
HENDRIKX Mees

MEIN Thomas

VAN DER POEL Mathieu
GODRIE Stan

MASON Cameron
MENUT David
VENTURINI Clement
SWARTZ Caleb
BERTOLINI Gioele
FUNSTON Scott
VANICEK Simon
ROUILLER Loris

RIMAN Jakub

BARNES Toby

DILLMAN Andrew
HAVERDINGS David
DORIGONI Jakob
INGUANZO MACHO Gonzalo
HUYBS Ward
MASCIARELLI Lorenzo

JUNQUERA SAN MILLAN Mario

GRAS Yan

YOUNG Jenson

FIX Brannan
STRANSKY Matej
RODRIGUEZ NOVOA Miguel
FIALA Matyas
LAURYSSEN Yorben
NOLAN Sean
BOMMENEL Nathan
VAN DER POEL David
VERMEERSCH Gianni
CHILTON Ben

DIEGEM 28/12/2022
ENTRYLIST - MEN ELITE & U23

UCl ID
10010977552
10007155651
10007585986
10009335020
10006118660
10006912646
10009746763
10006643975
10016327609
10010943604
10009004715
10007573660
10007945189
10065004835
10006629326
10064972705
10023356166
10007584572
10016519484
10016225959
10007946203
10007097047
10023574923
10006736228
10007096542
10011030803
10007946102
10023498333
10010966943
10016598094
10023478933
10016518474
10007573862
10049010545
10009770510
10042107478
10065005542
10031603287
10009371800
10008705530
10023863293
10009422320
10047224937
10039235874
10092747542
10064971590
10017464933
10069202107
10006631043
10006656204
10083114129

Nat
GBR
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
Sul
BEL
BEL
BEL
ESP
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
BEL
NED
ESP
NED
GBR
NED
NED
GBR
FRA
FRA
USA
ITA
USA
CZE
Sul
CZE
GBR
USA
NED
ITA
ESP
BEL
ITA
ESP
FRA
GBR
USA
CZE
ESP
CZE
BEL
IRL
FRA
NED
BEL
GBR

Club

INEOS GRENADIERS

PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
JUMBO-VISMA

PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
BALOISE TREK LIONS
CRELAN-FRISTADS

TORMANS CYCLO CROSS TEAM
CHOCOVIT CYCLING TEAM
ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK
ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK
TEIKA-BH-GSPORT
DESCHACHT-HENS-MAES
TORMANS CYCLO CROSS TEAM
BALOISE TREK LIONS
CREDISHOP-FRISTADS
CRELAN-FRISTADS

PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
NESTA - MMR CX TEAM
CRELAN-FRISTADS

TORMANS CYCLO CROSS TEAM
ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK

PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG - DESTIL - ORANGI

TRINITY RACING

CROSS TEAM LEGENDRE

AG2R LA MONDIALE

Giant / Neff Cycle Service

GUERCIOTTI

BLUE COMPETITION CYCLES P/B BUILD
CEZ CYKLO TEAM TABOR

ALPECIN - FENIX

TJ AS ML. BOLESLAV

SCHAMEL P/B KLOSTER KITCHEN
Ignition p/b Rigd-Leitner

BALOISE TREK LIONS

TORPADO FACTORY TEAM
DELIKIA-GINESTAR

BALOISE TREK LIONS

PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL

COQUE URIAE. C.

AAA-SORIUS

GARDEN SHED UK/SCOTT/VERGE SPORT

Brilon Racing Team
SUPERMERCADOS FROIZ, G.D.
CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor
PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
EVOPRO RACING

AS BIKE CROSS TEAM
ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK
ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK

Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus
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101
103
104
112
114



99

Naam

UPTEGROVE Pete
VANDERLINDEN Lukas
HORNY Clement
SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Alain
ANDERSON Jonathan
GILLES Cyprien
ANANIE Ugo
KOCKELMANN Raphaél
GROSLAMBERT Martin
HAMM Florian

HEIGL Philipp

SCOTT Cody
VERVOORT Wout
JETTE Cameron
PEREZ SERDIO Julio
MARD Filip

NYSTROM SPENCER Felipe Timo!

PAHLKE Jasper Levi
DE VET Sander
HILDEBRANDT Casey
HARTER Luca
GROENEN Klaas
WOODFORD Alexander
BECKINGSALE Joseph
BARNES Daniel
RUSSELL Evan
KOERDT Bjoern
TROPARDY Arthur
LEQUET Corentin
OPPIZZI Matteo
STIERWALT Lucas
COUZENS Tom
COUKHAM Joe

DE MOYER Kenay
GASSNER Michael
VERMOOTE Jelle
DANIEL Thibault
TRAN VAN Antoine
CORTJENS Ryan
JAMES Steven

PAINS Xavier

BAGOU Guillaume
JOT Matéo

AVONDTS Mathis
KIELICH Timo
LAVIGNAC Matthieu
WEATHERILL William
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ Daniel

100 PASQUET Audric

DIEGEM 28/12/2022
ENTRYLIST - MEN ELITE & U23

UCl ID
10022702529
10065034440
10016419858
10042101923
10009351285
10023514295
10069167953
10015333155
10070472706
10011196511
10048381560
10073587921
10064921373
10003791468
10042109603
10022437801
10058674169
10036148446
10016393182
10011024436
10036469556
10049008929
10060071878
10023508841
10066821664
10048944665
10064577328
10007282155
10075473458
10052779300
10084914386
10023938065
10023711632
10065066065
10059315480
10064949968
10009545386
10070655588
10064921676
10006812717
10066338179
10066388602
10070323970
10065025952
10010956536
10070204843
10023885727
10110899272
10014798948

Nat
NED
BEL
BEL
ESP
USA
FRA
FRA
LUX
FRA
GER
AUT
CAN
BEL
CAN
ESP
SWE
CRC
GER
BEL
USA
GER
NED
CAN
GBR
GBR
CAN
GBR
FRA
FRA
Sul
USA
GBR
GBR
BEL
GER
BEL
FRA
FRA
BEL
GBR
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
GBR
ESP
FRA

Club

WVSCHIINDEL

PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
BH-WALLONIE MTB TEAM

NESTA - MMR CX TEAM

NONE

UC ALENCON DAMIGNY

CROSS TEAM LEGENDRE

CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY
VC ornans

RSV GARCHING

SU Bikestore.cc Team

CYCLING CANADA

VAN DEN PLAS - HEPA CYCLING TEAM
INDIVIDUEEL

ESCRIBANO SPORTS TEAM E.S.T
CYCLING RACING TEAM

*

STEVENS RACING TEAM

BASSO TEAM FLANDERS

Broken Spoke

RSV UNNA

CYCLOTEAM.NL

CANADA NATIONAL TEAM
Montezuma’s Race Team

Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus

Saris Rouvy Sauerland Team

EAST BRADFORD CC

USSAPB

C.C.l.C

Cannondale - lland

CANNONDALE CYCLOCROSSWORLD
Montezumas race team

SHIBDEN CYCLING CLUB

CROSS TEAM LEGENDRE

RSV Moosburg

TORMANS CYCLO CROSS TEAM
CUBE PRO FERMETURES SEFIC
ALBI VELO SPORT LEROY MERLIN TEAM
ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK

HOPE FACTORY RACING

Team Fima Cyrpeo Alian

TEAM MOTRIO SAFIR GANOVA
ARDENNES CROSS TEAM GECIBAT
CRELAN-FRISTADS
CRELAN-FRISTADS

ALBI VELO SPORT LEROY MERLIN TEAM
HOPE FACTORY RACING

Unicaja Banco Gijon

Team Albi Vélo Sport Leroy Merlin
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UCI Rank
119
126
127
129
130
132
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
163
166
171
174
189
226
227
234
239
244
245
255
279
280
287
291
297
299
303
307
332
337
376
427
476
525
600
610
620
631
632



